e

SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN

Builder: CALIFORNIAN LOA: 48'5" (14.76m)
Year Built: 1988 Beam: 15'2" (4.62m)
Model: Motor Yacht Max Draft: 4'8" (1.42m)

Price: e e]\W\Jl¢:yle]N

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/californian/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/californian/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/

LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN Page 2 of 9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS
SPECIFICATIONS
Overview
Basic Information
Dimensions
Speed, Capacities and Weight
Accommodations
Hull and Deck Information
Engine Information
DETAILED INFORMATION
BROKER'S COMMENTS
Exclusions
Disclaimer
PHOTOS
DSC04853
DSC04854
DSC04855
DSC04856
DSC04857
DSC04859
DSC04860
DSC04861
DSC04862
DSC04865
DSC04867
DSC04868

O 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N N N N oor00 0B B B P P> BN

CONTACTS
Contact details 9

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN Page 3 of 9

Telephones 9
Office hours 9
Address 9
|
Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)

ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN Page 4 of 9

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The 48 California motor yacht features an aft deck with hardtop, command bridge with
bimini and full enclosure. Both with multi seating areas. Below deck you'll find plenty of
sleeping accommodations with the master stateroom queen size center-lined berth aft,
a mid stateroom with a slide-out berth that converts to a double, a forward stateroom
with a center-lined queen size berth and a dinette that converts to a double. A full
galley, large dinette area, plus all three head compartments with enclosed
showers.Couple with a pair of 671 Detroit diesels make for an efficient
cruiser/liveaboard. The perfect boat for the cruising the Bahamas or the Great Loop
Trip!

Please call for an appointment.

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1989

Year Built: 1988 Country: United States
Dimensions

LOA: 48'5" (14.76m) Beam: 15'2" (4.62m)

Max Draft: 4'8" (1.42m) Clearance: 17' 3" (5.26m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight
Displacement: 43000 Pounds

Accommodations
Total Cabins: 3

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN Page 5 of 9

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN Page 6 of 9

DETAILED INFORMATION

BROKER'S COMMENTS

Project Boat - seller has lost interest in his vessel and is selling as is. Offers
encouraged. Exterior is in need of a serious detail, she's dirty and needs some love.
Interior shows well, there is a small leak in the fwd stateroom and two small leaks in the
aft cabin on port and starboard. This boat will take the mariner who is ready to have a
boat that has all the bones and guts, but is willing to clean her up and put some
attention to detail into. Both motors run well at the dock. Haven't taken her out
underway. Generator is down and is tripping the DC breaker. Electronics need to be
replaced as do much of the helm switches and gauges. Isinglass on flybridge is in good
shape. Priced to sell

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN

PHOTOS

DSC04853

DSC04855

DSC04857

DSC04860

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Page 7 of 9

DSC04854

DSC04856

DSC04859

DSC04861

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/

LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN Page 8 of 9

DSC04862 DSC04865
DSC04867 DSC04868
Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)

ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/californian/48_motoryacht/lynda_jane/1988/256349/

LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN

CONTACTS

Page 9 of 9

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort

Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones
USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours
Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

T . Daytena Beach
Orlando
]
Q
Tampa kissimmee | 3paim Bay
Florida
o
Sarasota West Palm
c|
Cape Coral : f
P S I'retir:n 1
Bonita Springss  Boca Ratol yarhaur Towne Marina
‘&) port everglades.
< boatyard
a
Homesteas Nassau
o

The
Bahamas

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Sunday: closed

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	BROKER'S COMMENTS
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	DSC04853
	DSC04854
	DSC04855
	DSC04856
	DSC04857
	DSC04859
	DSC04860
	DSC04861
	DSC04862
	DSC04865
	DSC04867
	DSC04868

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


