

# LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN



Builder: CALIFORNIAN LOA: 48' 5" (14.76m)

**Year Built**: 1988 **Beam**: 15' 2" (4.62m)

Model: Motor Yacht Max Draft: 4' 8" (1.42m)

**Price:** PRICE ON APPLICATION

**Location**: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs LYNDA JANE — CALIFORNIAN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **LYNDA JANE** — **CALIFORNIAN** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435** 

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
BROKER'S COMMENTS	6
Exclusions	6
Disclaimer	6
PHOTOS	7
DSC04853	7
DSC04854	7
DSC04855	7
DSC04856	7
DSC04857	7
DSC04859	7
DSC04860	7
DSC04861	7
DSC04862	8
DSC04865	8
DSC04867	8
DSC04868	8
CONTACTS	9
Contact details	9

Telephones	g
Office hours	g
Address	g

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Overview**

The 48 California motor yacht features an aft deck with hardtop, command bridge with bimini and full enclosure. Both with multi seating areas. Below deck you'll find plenty of sleeping accommodations with the master stateroom queen size center-lined berth aft, a mid stateroom with a slide-out berth that converts to a double, a forward stateroom with a center-lined queen size berth and a dinette that converts to a double. A full galley, large dinette area, plus all three head compartments with enclosed showers. Couple with a pair of 671 Detroit diesels make for an efficient cruiser/liveaboard. The perfect boat for the cruising the Bahamas or the Great Loop Trip!

Please call for an appointment.

### **Basic Information**

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1989

Year Built: 1988 Country: United States

## **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 48' 5" (14.76m) **Beam**: 15' 2" (4.62m)

**Max Draft**: 4' 8" (1.42m) **Clearance**: 17' 3" (5.26m)

## Speed, Capacities and Weight

**Displacement**: 43000 Pounds

### **Accommodations**

**Total Cabins: 3** 

## **Hull and Deck Information**

**Hull Material**: Fiberglass

# **Engine Information**

**Engines**: 1 **Manufacturer**: Detroit Diesel

# **DETAILED INFORMATION**

#### **BROKER'S COMMENTS**

Project Boat - seller has lost interest in his vessel and is selling as is. Offers encouraged. Exterior is in need of a serious detail, she's dirty and needs some love. Interior shows well, there is a small leak in the fwd stateroom and two small leaks in the aft cabin on port and starboard. This boat will take the mariner who is ready to have a boat that has all the bones and guts, but is willing to clean her up and put some attention to detail into. Both motors run well at the dock. Haven't taken her out underway. Generator is down and is tripping the DC breaker. Electronics need to be replaced as do much of the helm switches and gauges. Isinglass on flybridge is in good shape. Priced to sell!

## **Exclusions**

Owner's personal belongings.

#### **Disclaimer**

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

# **PHOTOS**

DSC04853	DSC04854
DSC04855	DSC04856
DSC04857	DSC04859
DSC04857  DSC04860	DSC04859

DSC04862	DSC04865
DSC04867	DSC04868

# **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

## **Telephones**

USA: **+1(954)274-4435** 

### Office hours

Monday - Saturday: **9:00 - 21:00** EDT Sunday: **closed** 

### **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004